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Technical Specification:

CX-8

CX Series Coaxial Speakers

Looking for a stage monitor engineered to satisfy professional demands for pubs, coffee shops, 
KTV, commercial environments and stages? Want a versatile enclosure suitable for use as a side-fill, 
front-fill? Then welcome to ACM audio CX low-profile monitor housing. With ACM technology on 
board, these enclosures project extraordinarily rich, transparent sound, even at very high levels. 

And their remarkably linear frequency response enables high volumes with reduced feedback 
sensitivity. It has been optimised for use as a stage monitor, its multi-functional housing shape and
the integrated  pole-mount cup allow it to be used for additional applications.

Freq. Range (-10dB): 

Axial Sensitivity (1m/1W):

Max Calculated SPL (1m):

Rec. Hi pass Frequency: 

Long Term Load Power:

Short Term Load Power: 

Dispersion (HXV): 

LF Transducer: 

HF Transducer: 

Crossover Frequency:

Nominal Impedance

Connectors:  

Dim (W×H×D)

Net Weight: 

Shipping Weight: 

80Hz~20kHz

94dB

118dB

50Hz

120W

240W

60O x 60O

8”/50mm

1”/34mm

3000Hz

8 ohms.

Speakon NL4 x 2

300×338×240mm

7Kg

9Kg

CX-10
70Hz~20kHz

96dB

122dB

40Hz

200W

400W

80O x 80O

10”/65mm

1”/34mm

3000Hz

8 ohms.

Speakon NL4 x 2

360×420×290mm

12Kg

14Kg

CX-12
60Hz~20kHz

97dB

124dB

30Hz

250W

500W

80O x 80O

12”/65mm

1”/45mm

2800Hz

8 ohms.

Speakon NL4 x 2

400×502×345mm

17Kg

20Kg

CX-15
50Hz~20kHz

98dB

126dB

25Hz

300W

600W

90O x 90O

15”/75mm

1”/45mm

2100Hz

8 ohms.

Speakon NL4 x 2

480×605×400mm

27Kg

30Kg
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