



CX Series Coaxial Speakers



Looking for a stage monitor engineered to satisfy professional demands for pubs, coffee shops, KTV, commercial environments and stages? Want a versatile enclosure suitable for use as a side-fill, front-fill? Then welcome to ACM audio CX low-profile monitor housing. With ACM technology on front-fill? The profile profile environment of the profile profile to the profile of the pro

And their remarkably linear frequency response enables high volumes with reduced feedback sensitivity. It has been optimised for use as a stage monitor, its multi-functional housing shape and the integrated note-mount cun allow it to be used for additional applications.

Technical Specification:

	CX-8	CX-10	CX-12	CX-15
Freq. Range (-10dB):	80Hz~20kHz	70Hz~20kHz	60Hz~20kHz	50Hz-20kHz
Axial Sensitivity (1m/1W):	94dB	96dB	97dB	98dB
Max Calculated SPL (1 m):	118dB	122dB	124dB	126dB
Rec. Hi pass Frequency:	50Hz	40Hz	30Hz	25Hz
Long Term Load Power:	120W	200W	250W	300W
Short Term Load Power:	240W	400W	500W	600W
Dispersion (HXV):	60° x 60°	80° x 80°	80° x 80°	90° x 90°
LF Transducer:	8"/50mm	10"/65mm	12"/65mm	15"/75mm
HF Transducer:	1"/34mm	1"/34mm	1"/45mm	1"/45mm
Crossover Frequency:	3000Hz	3000Hz	2800Hz	2100Hz
Nominal Impedance	8 ohms.	8 ohms.	8 ohms.	8 ohms.
Connectors:	Speakon NL4 x 2			
Dim (W×H×D)	300×338×240mm	360×420×290mm	400×502×345mm	480×605×400mm
Net Weight:	7Kg	12Kg	17Kg	27Kg
Shipping Weight:	9Kg	14Kg	20Kg	30 Kg